WB-060420
800 IPVM
Series
700 IPV
Series
300 IP
Series
250 IPW
Series
150 IPW
Series
Models WB-800VPS-IPVM-18 WB-800VPS-IPVM-12 WB-800-IPVM-12 WB-800CH1U-
IPVM-8 WB-800-IPVM-6 WB-700CH-IPV-12 WB-300VB-IP-5 WB-300-IP-3 WB-250-IPW-2 WB-150-IPW-1B-2
Number of
Outlet Options
18 12 12
9
(8 Rear, 1 Front)
6 12 5 3 2 2
Individual IP Outlet
Control • • • Rear Outlets
Only (8) • • • • •   1 Bank of
2 Outlets
Individual
Outlet Metering • • • Rear Outlets
Only (8) • Total Only Total Only Total Only
Wi-Fi Connectivity • •
Ethernet Connectivity • • • • • • • • • •
Form Factor
50.5”
Vertical Strip
36.5”
Vertical Strip
2U
Rackmount
1U
Chassis
17”
Vertical Strip,
1U x 17”
(Rack width)
2U
Chassis
Drop-In
Versabox
Compact/
Slim
Ultra-
Compact
Ultra-
Compact
Circuit Breaker/Fuse
Rating
15A 15A 15A 15A 15A 15A 15A 15A 15A 15A
UL Certified Rating 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A
Voltage Rating 120V 120V 120V 120V 120V 120V 120V 120V 120V 120V
Surge Joule Rating 3240J 2160J 3240J 3240J 1080J 6480J 2160J 2160J 1080J
Noise Filtration
EMI/RF • • • • •
Safe Voltage • • • • • •
OvrC UPS/Battery
Backup Link • • • • • • • •
Detachable IEC Power
Cord • • • • • • • • • •
Trigger Input Port • • •
Volt/ Amp FacePlate • •
Remote Firmware
Upgrades • • • • • • • • • •
Self-healing Auto-
Reboot • • • • • • • • • •
Scheduled Power
Cycles • • • • • • • • • •
Remote Management • • • • • • • • • •
Mobile End-User App • • • • • • • • • •
Local Control API • • • • • • • • • •
Control Drivers
Control 4 • • • • • • • • • •
RTI • • • • • • • • •
Elan • • • • • • • • •
URC • • • • • • • • •
Crestron • • • • • • • • • •